HIGH     PERFORMANCE
byUltra-Dex
STEALTH™
BORING BARS
2022PRODUCT SPOTLIGHT
PATRIOT HIGH PERFORMANCE
ARCHCTSales@archgp.com  |  888-390-20502
HIGH     PERFORMANCE

•	Multiple head configurations
5:1 Up To
14:1 Ratio
0.500"-4.00" Diameters
Tunable Internal Damping Technology provides optimal
dynamic stability yielding significant increases in
machining performance. Most importantly, the bars
pay for themselves quickly by increasing speed and
precision. Additionally, you can leave Stealth Tooling
“CFT” in the machine and use it for deep or shallow bore
applications, thus reducing changeover and setup time.
PATRIOT HIGH PERFORMANCE
ARCHCTSales@archgp.com  |  888-390-20504
HIGH     PERFORMANCE
Boring Bars
910-000-002  CFT B1000-14 1.000 1.000 14.000 7.000 10.000 8-32 HB 1/8-27 NPT
910-000-006  CFT B1250-16 1.250 1.250 16.000 8.750 12.500 10-24 HB 1/8-27 NPT
910-000-010  CFT B1500-19 1.500 1.500 19.000 10.500 15.000 10-24 HB 1/8-27 NPT
910-000-015  CFT B1750-23 1.750 1.750 23.000 12.250 17.500 1/4-20 HB 1/8-27 NPT
910-000-020  CFT B2000-26 2.000 2.000 26.000 14.000 20.000 1/4-20 HB 1/8-27 NPT
910-000-025  CFT B2500-33 2.500 2.500 33.000 17.500 25.000 5/16-18 HB 1/4-18 NPT
910-000-029   CFT B3000-40 3.000 2.500 40.000 21.000 30.000 5/16-18 HB 1/4-18 NPT
910-000-034   CFT B4000-50 4.000 2.500 50.000 28.000 40.000 5/16-18 HB 1/4-18 NPT
10:1 Ratio
910-000-001  CFT B1000-10 1.000 1.000 10.000 5.000 7.000 8-32 HB 1/8-27 NPT
910-000-005 CFT B1250-12 1.250 1.250 12.000 6.250 8.750 10-24 HB 1/8-27 NPT
910-000-009 CFT B1500-15 1.500 1.500 15.000 7.500 10.500 10-24 HB 1/8-27 NPT
910-000-014 CFT B1750-18 1.750 1.750 18.000 8.7500 12.250 1/4-20 HB 1/8-27 NPT
910-000-019 CFT B2000-20 2.000 2.000 20.000 10.000 14.000 1/4-20 HB 1/8-27 NPT
910-000-024 CFT B2500-27 2.500 2.500 27.000 12.500 17.500 5/16-18 HB 1/4-18 NPT
910-000-028  CFT B3000-31 3.000 2.500 31.000 15.000 21.000 5/16-18 HB 1/4-18 NPT
MODULAR STEALTH™ BARS IMPERIAL
7:1 Ratio
910-000-004  CFT B1000-18 1.000 1.000 18.000 10.875 12.000 8-32 HB N/A
910-000-008  CFT B1250-21 1.250 1.250 21.000 13.875 15.000 10-24 HB N/A
910-000-012  CFT B1500-25 1.500 1.500 25.000 16.375 18.000 10-24 HB N/A
910-000-017  CFT B1750-29 1.750 1.750 29.000 18.060 21.000 1/4-20 HB N/A
910-000-022  CFT B2000-33 2.000 2.000 33.000 19.375 24.000 1/4-20 HB N/A
14:1 Ratio
910-000-003  CFT B1000-16 1.000 1.000 16.000 10.875 12.000 8-32 HB N/A
910-000-058 CFT B1250-18 1.250 1.250 18.000 13.785 15.000 10-24 HB N/A
910-000-011 CFT B1500-22 1.500 1.500 22.000 16.375 18.000 10-24 HB N/A
910-000-016 CFT B1750-25 1.750 1.750 25.000 18.060 21.000 1/4-20 HB N/A
910-000-021 CFT B2000-29 2.000 2.000 29.000 19.375 24.000 1/4-20 HB N/A
12:1 Ratio
Coolant Thru
PRODUCT # Designation DCON
MS
DCON
WS LF OHN OHX Head
Bolts CNT
910-000-013  CFT B1500-9 1.500 1.500 9.000 7.000 7.500 10-24 HB 1/8-27 NPT
910-000-018  CFT B2000-12 2.000 2.000 12.000 7.500 10.000 1/4-20 HB 1/8-27 NPT
910-000-023  CFT B2500-16 2.500 2.500 16.000 8.000 12.500 5/16-18 HB 1/8-27 NPT
5:1 Ratio
PATRIOT HIGH PERFORMANCE
archcuttingtools.com 5
HIGH     PERFORMANCE
Boring Bars
PRODUCT # Designation DCON
MS
DCON
WS LF OHN OHX Head
Bolts CNT
910-000-077  CFT B25MM-250 25mm 1.000 250mm 127mm 175mm 8-32 HB 1/8-27 NPT
910-000-079 CFT B32MM-320 32mm 1.250 320mm 159mm 224mm 10-24 HB 1/8-27 NPT
910-000-083 CFT B40MM-400 40mm 1.500 400mm 190mm 280mm 10-24 HB 1/8-27 NPT
910-000-087 CFT B50MM-500 50mm 2.000 500mm 254mm 350mm 1/4-20 HB 1/8-27 NPT
910-000-091  CFT B60MM-600 60mm 2.000 600mm 320mm 420mm 1/4-20 HB 1/8-27 NPT
MODULAR STEALTH™ BARS METRIC
7:1 Ratio
910-000-078  CFT B25MM-325 25mm 1.000 325mm 178mm 250mm 8-32 HB 1/8-27 NPT
910-000-080 CFT B32MM-416 32mm 1.250 416mm 223mm 320mm 10-24 HB 1/8-27 NPT
910-000-084 CFT B40MM-520 40mm 1.500 520mm 266mm 400mm 10-24 HB 1/8-27 NPT
910-000-088 CFT B50MM-650 50mm 2.000 650mm 356mm 500mm 1/4-20 HB 1/8-27 NPT
910-000-092  CFT B60MM-780 60mm 2.000 780mm 445mm 600mm 1/4-20 HB 1/8-27 NPT
10:1 Ratio
910-000-081 CFT B32MM-480 32mm 1.250 480mm 352mm 384mm 10-24 HB N/A
910-000-085 CFT B40MM-600 40mm 1.500 600mm 416mm 480mm 10-24 HB N/A
910-000-089 CFT B50MM-750 50mm 2.000 750mm 492mm 600mm 1/4-20 HB N/A
12:1 Ratio
910-000-082 CFT B32MM-544 32mm 1.250 544mm 352mm 448mm 10-24 HB N/A
910-000-086 CFT B40MM-680 40mm 1.500 680mm 416mm 560mm 10-24 HB N/A
910-000-090 CFT B50MM-850 50mm 2.000 850mm 492mm 788mm 1/4-20 HB N/A
14:1 Ratio
Coolant Thru
PRODUCT # Head
Bolts

968-000-017 CL-7
968-000-020 CL-9
968-000-010 CL-12
968-000-011 CL-19
968-000-012 CL-20
PACKAGE SIZE OF 1
IMPERIAL MODULAR HEADS
Heads
PATRIOT HIGH PERFORMANCE
ARCHCTSales@archgp.com  |  888-390-205014
HIGH     PERFORMANCE
PRODUCT # Designation DCON
MS
DCON
WS LU LF Head Bolts
911-000-009 AS1000-12 1.000 25mm N/A 12.000 8-32
911-000-010 AS1250-14 1.250 32mm N/A 14.000 10-24
911-000-011 AS1500-14 1.500 32mm 0.250 14.000 10-24
911-000-012 AS1750-16 1.750 40mm 0.250 16.000 1/4-20
911-000-013 AS2000-20 2.000 40mm 0.250 20.000 1/4-20
911-000-014 AS2500-12 2.500 40mm 0.250 12.000 1/4-20
911-000-015 AS2500-24 2.500 40mm 0.250 24.000 1/4-20
PRODUCT # Designation DCON
MS
DCON
WS LU LF Head Bolts
911-000-021 ES1000-12 1.000 25mm N/A 12.000 8-32
911-000-022 ES1250-14 1.250 32mm N/A 14.000 10-24
911-000-023 ES1500-14 1.500 32mm 0.250 14.000 10-24
911-000-024 ES1750-16 1.750 40mm 0.250 16.000 1/4-20
911-000-025 ES2000-20 2.000 40mm 0.250 20.000 1/4-20
STEEL SHANK
CARBIDE SHANK
Coolant Thru